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Reliant Propane Burnishers

Experience the productivity of propane.

Choose from 13 hp to 20 hp propane powered engines.

Discover the superior performance and productivity built into the
design of Aztec Reliant buffers. From an offset body that allows
easy access under racks and in corners to the unique pad angle
that eliminates side torque and dramatically increases head
pressure, the economical Reliant buffer is a time and money saver.
Available from stock with Kawasaki, Honda, and Onan engines.

* Rugged steel and cast aluminum body
* Unique pad angle design
* Right side offset machine body

* 13 hp Honda, 14 hp Onan, 20 hp Onan or
17 hp Kawasaki motor

* 110 volt starter or 12 volt battery
with key switch

¢ QOil alert or low oil shut down
* Hour meter/Tachometer
» Safety regulator fuel system

e 2-3 year limited
manufacturer’s warranty

e UL and CGA approved,
Meets CARB and EPA
emissions standards

For brilliant results at amazing speed !

Fax Orders to 215-721-7213  Call Toll Free 1-800-331-1423



RELIABLE

Propane Buffers

e PRODUCTIVE ¢ ECONOMICAL

The Reliant’s no nonsense design was built with the contractor in mind. Reliant is an unsurpassed value due to its
Simplicity of design and productivity.

With fewer parts and longer service intervals, the machine’s design minimizes field problems and expensive downtime.
Dependability and ease of operation make all of Aztec’s high speed floor care equipment a must for the growing Building
Service Contractor or in-house professional.

21” Rated 25,000 Sq. Ft./hour

Specifications
Pad Size

Pad Speed
Work Rating
Engine
Horsepower
Engine Speed
Fuel System

Oil Safety System
Starter

Propane Tank
Width

Length

Height

Weight

Sound Level
Vibration

Deck

Handle

Motor Warranty

P21H13
21"

2100 RPM
25,000 sq. ft.
Honda
13 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
oil alert (buzzer)
110 volt
steel safety fill
23"

42"

28"

185 Ibs.
88-90 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
2 years

21NS14
21"

2100 RPM
25,000 sq. ft.
Onan
14 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
low oil shut down
12 volt battery w/key
steel safety fill
23"

42"

28"

190 Ibs.
80-82 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
3 years

Specifications
Pad Size

Pad Speed
Work Rating
Engine
Horsepower
Engine Speed
Fuel System

Oil Safety System
Starter

Propane Tank
Width

Length

Height

Weight

Sound Level
Vibration

Deck

Handle

Motor Warranty

24" Rated 29,000 Sq. Ft./hour

P24H13
24"

1850 RPM
28,000 sq. ft.
Honda
13 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
oil alert (buzzer)
110 volt
steel safety fill
25"

46"

307
210 Ibs.
88-90 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
2 years

P24K17
24"

1850 RPM
28,000 sq. ft.
Kawasaki
17 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
low oil shut down
12 volt battery w/key
steel safety fill
25"

46"

30"

215 Ibs.
80-82 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
2 years

24"

1850 RPM
28,000 sq. ft.
Onan
14 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
low oil shut down
12 volt battery wikey
steel safety fill
25"

46"

30"

215 Ibs.

80-82 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
3 years
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27" Rated 33,000 Sq. Ft./hour

specifications
Pad Size

Pad Speed
Work Rating
Engine
Horsepower
Engine Speed
Fuel System

Oil Safety System
Starter

Propane Tank
Width

Length

Height

Weight

Sound Level
Vibration

Deck

Handle

Motor Warranty

P27H13
27"

1850 RPM
33,000 sq. ft.
Honda
13 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
oil alert (buzzer)
110 volt
steel safety fill
29"

47"

30”7
223 lbs.
88-90 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
2 years

P27K17
27"

1850 RPM
33,000 sq. ft.
Kawasaki
17 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
low oil shut down
12 volt battery wikey
steel safety fill
29"

47"

30"

228 lbs.

80-82 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
2 years

P27NS20
27"

1850 RPM
33,000 sq. ft.
Onan
20 hp
3600 RPM
regulator system
low oil shut down
12 volt battery w/key
steel safety fill
29"

47"

307
235 lbs.

80-82 db
less than 2.5 mm
steel & cast aluminum
adjustable steel
3 years
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