

# Reliant Propane Burnishers

### Experience the productivity of propane.

Choose from 13 hp to 20 hp propane powered engines.



## For brilliant results at amazing speed!

Fax Orders to 215-721-7213 Call Toll Free 1-800-331-1423



# **Propane Buffers**

#### RELIABLE • PRODUCTIVE • ECONOMICAL

The Reliant's no nonsense design was built with the contractor in mind. Reliant is an unsurpassed value due to its Simplicity of design and productivity.

With fewer parts and longer service intervals, the machine's design minimizes field problems and expensive downtime. Dependability and ease of operation make all of Aztec's high speed floor care equipment a must for the growing Building Service Contractor or in-house professional.

21" Rated 25,000 Sq. Ft./hour					
Specifications	P21H13	P21NS14			
Pad Size	21"	21"			
Pad Speed	2100 RPM	2100 RPM			
Work Rating	25,000 sq. ft.	25,000 sq. ft.			
Engine	Honda	Onan			
Horsepower	13 hp	14 hp			
Engine Speed	3600 RPM	3600 RPM			
Fuel System	regulator system	regulator system			
Oil Safety System	oil alert (buzzer)	low oil shut down			
Starter	110 volt	12 volt battery w/key			
Propane Tank	steel safety fill	steel safety fill			
Width	23"	23"			
Length	42"	42"			
Height	28"	28"			
Weight	185 lbs.	190 lbs.			
Sound Level	88-90 db	80-82 db			
Vibration	less than 2.5 mm	less than 2.5 mm			
Deck	steel & cast aluminum	steel & cast aluminum			
Handle	adjustable steel	adjustable steel			
Motor Warranty	2 years	3 years			

24" Rated 29,000 Sq. Ft./hour					
Specifications	P24H13	P24K17	P24NS14		
Pad Size	24"	24"	24"		
Pad Speed	1850 RPM	1850 RPM	1850 RPM		
Work Rating	28,000 sq. ft.	28,000 sq. ft.	28,000 sq. ft.		
Engine	Honda	Kawasaki	Onan		
Horsepower	13 hp	17 hp	14 hp		
Engine Speed	3600 RPM	3600 RPM	3600 RPM		
Fuel System	regulator system	regulator system	regulator system		
Oil Safety System	oil alert (buzzer)	low oil shut down	low oil shut down		
Starter	110 volt	12 volt battery w/key	12 volt battery w/key		
Propane Tank	steel safety fill	steel safety fill	steel safety fill		
Width	25"	25"	25"		
Length	46"	46"	46"		
Height	30"	30"	30"		
Weight	210 lbs.	215 lbs.	215 lbs.		
Sound Level	88-90 db	80-82 db	80-82 db		
Vibration	less than 2.5 mm	less than 2.5 mm	less than 2.5 mm		
Deck	steel & cast aluminum	steel & cast aluminum			
Handle	adjustable steel	adjustable steel	adjustable steel		
Motor Warranty	2 years	2 years	3 years		

27" Rated 33,000 Sq. Ft./hour					
Specifications	P27H13	P27K17	P27NS20		
Pad Size	27"	27"	27"		
Pad Speed	1850 RPM	1850 RPM	1850 RPM		
Work Rating	33,000 sq. ft.	33,000 sq. ft.	33,000 sq. ft.		
Engine	Honda	Kawasaki	Onan		
Horsepower	13 hp	17 hp	20 hp		
Engine Speed	3600 RPM	3600 RPM	3600 RPM		
Fuel System	regulator system	regulator system	regulator system		
Oil Safety System	oil alert (buzzer)	low oil shut down	low oil shut down		
Starter	110 volt	12 volt battery w/key	12 volt battery w/key		
Propane Tank	steel safety fill	steel safety fill	steel safety fill		
Width	29"	29"	29"		
Length	47"	47"	47"		
Height	30"	30"	30"		
Weight	223 lbs.	228 lbs.	235 lbs.		
Sound Level	88-90 db	80-82 db	80-82 db		
Vibration	less than 2.5 mm	less than 2.5 mm	less than 2.5 mm		
Deck	steel & cast aluminum	steel & cast aluminum	steel & cast aluminum		
Handle	adjustable steel	adjustable steel	adjustable steel		
Motor Warranty	2 years	2 years	3 years		



AZTEC PRODUCTS, INC. • 4304 Bethlehem Pike • Telford, PA 18969 800-331-1423 • Fax 215-721-7213 • http://www.aztecproducts.com